
Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory%

1 Adarsh 11 11 100.00

2 Afrida Ali Akhtar 11 10 90.91

3 Aliza Zuman 11 7 63.64

4 Aneeka Pawar 11 9 81.82

5 Aparna Shaji 11 7 63.64

6 Arde Ritesh Rameshwar 11 6 54.55

7 Asfandyar Khan 11 2 18.18

8 Ayisha Ribi 11 10 90.91

9 Ayishath Sufaira 11 9 81.82

10 Bagul Shravasti Sanjay 11 0 0.00

11 Barate Pranjali Vishnu 11 8 72.73

12 Bathina Sree Kireeti 11 9 81.82

13 Bhagat Aary Nilesh 11 8 72.73

14 Bhaladhare Anokhi Shailesh 11 7 63.64

15 Bhatuse Harshada Bhagwan 11 9 81.82

16 Bhojane Meenal Dhananjay 11 7 63.64

17 Chaudhari Ritusha Vishwas 11 8 72.73

18 Deeksha 11 6 54.55

19 Desai Meet Prashant 11 9 81.82

20 Fathimath Sara Naina 11 10 90.91

21 Gabhale Amit Sakharam 11 8 72.73

22 Gaikwad Akshata Audumbar 11 7 63.64

23 Ganamrutha S 11 7 63.64

24 Gaytree Ankush Jadhav 11 7 63.64

25 Ghadge Mrunal Pramod 11 7 63.64

26 Ghanekar Niranjan Parshuram 11 10 90.91

27 Ghodake Vaibhav Rajkumar 11 9 81.82

28 Hamza Sheikh 11 10 90.91

29 Haneesa 11 10 90.91

30 Jagtap Arun Rajendra 11 6 54.55

31 Kagitha Raghavendra 11 7 63.64

32 Khan Saba Shareef 11 7 63.64

33 Khan Iffat Fatima Mohd Hafeez 11 7 63.64

34 Khan Anisa Khatun Alauddin 11 7 63.64

35 Khan Samiya Shamshuddin 11 7 63.64

36 Khan Tanisha Jamalkhan 11 7 63.64

37 Khandare Janhavi Popat 11 6 54.55

38 Khatheeja Sahla 11 8 72.73

39 Khetre Rohan Shrikant 11 8 72.73

40 Kintala Dharani 11 7 63.64

41 Kumbhar Vivek Makarand 11 8 72.73

42 Lagudu Vijay Kumar 11 6 54.55

43 M N Sanjana 11 8 72.73

44 Malladi Sree Venkata Naga Sree Tanvi 11 0 0.00

45 Mane Mangesh Sambhaji 11 11 100.00

46 Maniyar Mahek Akbar 11 4 36.36

47 Maniyar Owais Gulab 11 6 54.55
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48 Mansuri Mahmadarsh Arifmahmad 11 3 27.27

49 Mariyabibi Mohammedfaruk Shaikh 11 8 72.73

50 Mohammad Suhail 11 10 90.91

51 Mohammed Arfath 11 10 90.91

52 Momin Mantasha Irfan 11 9 81.82

53 Mourya Aaditya Ramsharan 11 8 72.73

54 Mulla Saad Allabaksh 11 6 54.55

55 Mummana Aditya Sai Ram Prasad 11 6 54.55

56 Nidhi V Rai 11 9 81.82

57 Om Kiran Borgavkar 11 10 90.91

58 Padmanabha Patwari 11 9 81.82

59 Pallavi Kadam 11 7 63.64

60 Patel Ayesha Mohd Azhar 11 8 72.73

61 Pathan Altab Azad 11 8 72.73

62 Pathan Ruman Khan Anis Khan 11 6 54.55

63 Pathan Yashfin Parvez Ahemad 11 7 63.64

64 Pathan Zeenat Abdul Majeed 11 9 81.82

65 Patil Riddhi Shrikant 11 8 72.73

66 Pendhari Aliya Imtiyaj 11 7 63.64

67 Potdar Gaurav Sandeep 11 10 90.91

68 Preet Dalvi 11 8 72.73

69 Qureshi Aman Sayeed 11 1 9.09

70 Rajure Vishwajeet Balaji 11 9 81.82

71 Raut Suraj Parmeshvar 11 8 72.73

72 Rehan A Khan 11 10 90.91

73 Salmanul Farish 11 8 72.73

74 Sangey Chotton Khum 11 9 81.82

75 Sanshudha Mohan Shinde 11 7 63.64

76 Satarkar Abdul Qadir Mohammad Faruk 11 8 72.73

77 Satyavarapu Dundi Sai Aswith R K 11 3 27.27

78 Sawant Manali Mangesh 11 8 72.73

79 Sayma Amrin Gaffar Khan 11 9 81.82

80 Sayyad Alfiya Ayub 11 8 72.73

81 Shaikh Aasiya Shakibali 11 9 81.82

82 Shaikh Adnan Shaikh Abdul Sadeque 11 6 54.55

83 Shaikh Irfan Makabul 11 3 27.27

84 Sharon H 11 8 72.73

85 Shikalgar Sharmin 11 8 72.73

86 Shriaum Dwivedi 11 6 54.55

87 Sonwate Sweta 11 6 54.55

88 Soudagar Sadiya Zahir 11 6 54.55

89 Sufiya Firdose S 11 8 72.73

90 Suzanne Mariyama Saleem 11 9 81.82

91 Syed Aqsa Zaman 11 10 90.91

92 Taj Aman Shabbir 11 6 54.55

93 Taral Pradhumn Krishna 11 7 63.64

94 Tiwari Ankita Virendra 11 9 81.82

95 Uzma Fathima 11 8 72.73

96 Vaishnavi Mehetre 11 10 90.91

97 Vedant Gupta 11 10 90.91

98 Vidhi Mangesh Shigwan 11 6 54.55

99 Wajage Kaushal Shriram 11 6 54.55

100 Warekar Sahil Chandrashekhar 11 11 100.00

101 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 11 11 100.00



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory% Practical%

1 Adarsh 24 20 6 5 83.33 83.33

2 Afrida Ali Akhtar 24 18 6 5 75.00 83.33

3 Aliza Zuman 24 14 6 5 58.33 83.33

4 Aneeka Pawar 24 12 6 5 50.00 83.33

5 Aparna Shaji 24 18 6 5 75.00 83.33

6 Arde Ritesh Rameshwar 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

7 Asfandyar Khan 24 11 6 3 45.83 50.00

8 Ayisha Ribi 24 22 6 6 91.67 100.00

9 Ayishath Sufaira 24 20 6 6 83.33 100.00

10 Bagul Shravasti Sanjay 24 7 6 5 29.17 83.33

11 Barate Pranjali Vishnu 24 19 6 4 79.17 66.67

12 Bathina Sree Kireeti 24 20 6 5 83.33 83.33

13 Bhagat Aary Nilesh 24 11 6 2 45.83 33.33

14 Bhaladhare Anokhi Shailesh 24 14 6 5 58.33 83.33

15 Bhatuse Harshada Bhagwan 24 16 6 6 66.67 100.00

16 Bhojane Meenal Dhananjay 24 15 6 4 62.50 66.67

17 Chaudhari Ritusha Vishwas 24 16 6 6 66.67 100.00

18 Deeksha 24 12 6 4 50.00 66.67

19 Desai Meet Prashant 24 20 6 6 83.33 100.00

20 Fathimath Sara Naina 24 21 6 5 87.50 83.33

21 Gabhale Amit Sakharam 24 14 6 5 58.33 83.33

22 Gaikwad Akshata Audumbar 24 18 6 5 75.00 83.33

23 Ganamrutha S 24 16 6 3 66.67 50.00

24 Gaytree Ankush Jadhav 24 20 6 6 83.33 100.00

25 Ghadge Mrunal Pramod 24 18 6 5 75.00 83.33

26 Ghanekar Niranjan Parshuram 24 21 6 5 87.50 83.33

27 Ghodake Vaibhav Rajkumar 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

28 Hamza Sheikh 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

29 Haneesa 24 20 6 6 83.33 100.00

30 Jagtap Arun Rajendra 24 18 6 5 75.00 83.33

31 Kagitha Raghavendra 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

32 Khan Saba Shareef 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

33 Khan Iffat Fatima Mohd Hafeez 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

34 Khan Anisa Khatun Alauddin 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

35 Khan Samiya Shamshuddin 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

36 Khan Tanisha Jamalkhan 24 14 6 3 58.33 50.00

37 Khandare Janhavi Popat 24 18 6 6 75.00 100.00

38 Khatheeja Sahla 24 21 6 6 87.50 100.00

39 Khetre Rohan Shrikant 24 19 6 6 79.17 100.00

40 Kintala Dharani 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

41 Kumbhar Vivek Makarand 24 15 6 2 62.50 33.33

42 Lagudu Vijay Kumar 24 11 6 2 45.83 33.33

43 M N Sanjana 24 14 6 5 58.33 83.33

44
Malladi Sree Venkata Naga Sree 

Tanvi 24 0 6 0 0.00 0.00

45 Mane Mangesh Sambhaji 24 23 6 5 95.83 83.33

46 Maniyar Mahek Akbar 24 6 6 4 25.00 66.67

47 Maniyar Owais Gulab 24 10 6 4 41.67 66.67

48
Mansuri Mahmadarsh 

Arifmahmad 24 5 6 4 20.83 66.67

49
Mariyabibi Mohammedfaruk 

Shaikh 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

50 Mohammad Suhail 24 19 6 2 79.17 33.33

51 Mohammed Arfath 24 15 6 6 62.50 100.00

52 Momin Mantasha Irfan 24 19 6 6 79.17 100.00

Roll 

No Name of the Student

Theory Practical

YENEPOYA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

Kriya Shareera
ATTENDANCE LIST 1st Prof Junior (2024-2025 Batch)

Nov-25

Percentage



53 Mourya Aaditya Ramsharan 24 18 6 5 75.00 83.33

54 Mulla Saad Allabaksh 24 17 6 4 70.83 66.67

55
Mummana Aditya Sai Ram 

Prasad 24 13 6 2 54.17 33.33

56 Nidhi V Rai 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

57 Om Kiran Borgavkar 24 20 6 6 83.33 100.00

58 Padmanabha Patwari 24 18 6 6 75.00 100.00

59 Pallavi Kadam 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

60 Patel Ayesha Mohd Azhar 24 15 6 4 62.50 66.67

61 Pathan Altab Azad 24 18 6 6 75.00 100.00

62 Pathan Ruman Khan Anis Khan 24 13 6 4 54.17 66.67

63 Pathan Yashfin Parvez Ahemad 24 14 6 4 58.33 66.67

64 Pathan Zeenat Abdul Majeed 24 20 6 5 83.33 83.33

65 Patil Riddhi Shrikant 24 14 6 5 58.33 83.33

66 Pendhari Aliya Imtiyaj 24 15 6 4 62.50 66.67

67 Potdar Gaurav Sandeep 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

68 Preet Dalvi 24 16 6 2 66.67 33.33

69 Qureshi Aman Sayeed 24 6 6 2 25.00 33.33

70 Rajure Vishwajeet Balaji 24 19 6 6 79.17 100.00

71 Raut Suraj Parmeshvar 24 16 6 4 66.67 66.67

72 Rehan A Khan 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

73 Salmanul Farish 24 16 6 4 66.67 66.67

74 Sangey Chotton Khum 24 17 6 5 70.83 83.33

75 Sanshudha Mohan Shinde 24 16 6 4 66.67 66.67

76
Satarkar Abdul Qadir Mohammad 

Faruk 24 14 6 0 58.33 0.00

77
Satyavarapu Dundi Sai Aswith R 

K 24 14 6 3 58.33 50.00

78 Sawant Manali Mangesh 24 20 6 5 83.33 83.33

79 Sayma Amrin Gaffar Khan 24 22 6 5 91.67 83.33

80 Sayyad Alfiya Ayub 24 17 6 4 70.83 66.67

81 Shaikh Aasiya Shakibali 24 18 6 6 75.00 100.00

82
Shaikh Adnan Shaikh Abdul 

Sadeque 24 11 6 0 45.83 0.00

83 Shaikh Irfan Makabul 24 8 6 0 33.33 0.00

84 Sharon H 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

85 Shikalgar Sharmin 24 14 6 4 58.33 66.67

86 Shriaum Dwivedi 24 10 6 3 41.67 50.00

87 Sonwate Sweta 24 15 6 5 62.50 83.33

88 Soudagar Sadiya Zahir 24 12 6 4 50.00 66.67

89 Sufiya Firdose S 24 16 6 5 66.67 83.33

90 Suzanne Mariyama Saleem 24 17 6 4 70.83 66.67

91 Syed Aqsa Zaman 24 20 6 6 83.33 100.00

92 Taj Aman Shabbir 24 11 6 3 45.83 50.00

93 Taral Pradhumn Krishna 24 19 6 2 79.17 33.33

94 Tiwari Ankita Virendra 24 18 6 5 75.00 83.33

95 Uzma Fathima 24 17 6 5 70.83 83.33

96 Vaishnavi Mehetre 24 17 6 6 70.83 100.00

97 Vedant Gupta 24 24 6 5 100.00 83.33

98 Vidhi Mangesh Shigwan 24 21 6 6 87.50 100.00

99 Wajage Kaushal Shriram 24 14 6 4 58.33 66.67

100 Warekar Sahil Chandrashekhar 24 23 6 6 95.83 100.00

101 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 24 24 6 6 100.00 100.00



Total Class

Attended 

Class Theory%

1 Adarsh 21 21 100.0

2 Afrida Ali Akhtar 21 19 90.5

3 Aliza Zuman 21 18 85.7

4 Aneeka Pawar 21 15 71.4

5 Aparna Shaji 21 19 90.5

6 Arde Ritesh Rameshwar 21 17 81.0

7 Asfandyar Khan 21 8 38.1

8 Ayisha Ribi 21 19 90.5

9 Ayishath Sufaira 21 19 90.5

10 Bagul Shravasti Sanjay 21 7 33.3

11 Barate Pranjali Vishnu 21 13 61.9

12 Bathina Sree Kireeti 21 19 90.5

13 Bhagat Aary Nilesh 21 9 42.9

14 Bhaladhare Anokhi Shailesh 21 15 71.4

15 Bhatuse Harshada Bhagwan 21 21 100.0

16 Bhojane Meenal Dhananjay 21 13 61.9

17 Chaudhari Ritusha Vishwas 21 19 90.5

18 Deeksha 21 14 66.7

19 Desai Meet Prashant 21 18 85.7

20 Fathimath Sara Naina 21 19 90.5

21 Gabhale Amit Sakharam 21 14 66.7

22 Gaikwad Akshata Audumbar 21 15 71.4

23 Ganamrutha S 21 10 47.6

24 Gaytree Ankush Jadhav 21 19 90.5

25 Ghadge Mrunal Pramod 21 15 71.4

26 Ghanekar Niranjan Parshuram 21 18 85.7

27 Ghodake Vaibhav Rajkumar 21 17 81.0

28 Hamza Sheikh 21 21 100.0

29 Haneesa 21 18 85.7

30 Jagtap Arun Rajendra 21 14 66.7

31 Kagitha Raghavendra 21 15 71.4

32 Khan Saba Shareef 21 15 71.4

33 Khan Iffat Fatima Mohd Hafeez 21 15 71.4

34 Khan Anisa Khatun Alauddin 21 15 71.4

35 Khan Samiya Shamshuddin 21 15 71.4

36 Khan Tanisha Jamalkhan 21 13 61.9

37 Khandare Janhavi Popat 21 17 81.0

38 Khatheeja Sahla 21 17 81.0

39 Khetre Rohan Shrikant 21 19 90.5

40 Kintala Dharani 21 20 95.2

41 Kumbhar Vivek Makarand 21 15 71.4

42 Lagudu Vijay Kumar 21 7 33.3

43 M N Sanjana 21 21 100.0

44 Malladi Sree Venkata Naga Sree Tanvi 21 0 0.0

45 Mane Mangesh Sambhaji 21 18 85.7

46 Maniyar Mahek Akbar 21 11 52.4

47 Maniyar Owais Gulab 21 13 61.9

48 Mansuri Mahmadarsh Arifmahmad 21 7 33.3
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49 Mariyabibi Mohammedfaruk Shaikh 21 15 71.4

50 Mohammad Suhail 21 18 85.7

51 Mohammed Arfath 21 16 76.2

52 Momin Mantasha Irfan 21 18 85.7

53 Mourya Aaditya Ramsharan 21 17 81.0

54 Mulla Saad Allabaksh 21 17 81.0

55 Mummana Aditya Sai Ram Prasad 21 16 76.2

56 Nidhi V Rai 21 17 81.0

57 Om Kiran Borgavkar 21 17 81.0

58 Padmanabha Patwari 21 18 85.7

59 Pallavi Kadam 21 16 76.2

60 Patel Ayesha Mohd Azhar 21 15 71.4

61 Pathan Altab Azad 21 16 76.2

62 Pathan Ruman Khan Anis Khan 21 14 66.7

63 Pathan Yashfin Parvez Ahemad 21 15 71.4

64 Pathan Zeenat Abdul Majeed 21 20 95.2

65 Patil Riddhi Shrikant 21 17 81.0

66 Pendhari Aliya Imtiyaj 21 13 61.9

67 Potdar Gaurav Sandeep 21 19 90.5

68 Preet Dalvi 21 15 71.4

69 Qureshi Aman Sayeed 21 5 23.8

70 Rajure Vishwajeet Balaji 21 20 95.2

71 Raut Suraj Parmeshvar 21 19 90.5

72 Rehan A Khan 21 18 85.7

73 Salmanul Farish 21 15 71.4

74 Sangey Chotton Khum 21 20 95.2

75 Sanshudha Mohan Shinde 21 17 81.0

76 Satarkar Abdul Qadir Mohammad Faruk 21 14 66.7

77 Satyavarapu Dundi Sai Aswith R K 21 12 57.1

78 Sawant Manali Mangesh 21 20 95.2

79 Sayma Amrin Gaffar Khan 21 19 90.5

80 Sayyad Alfiya Ayub 21 15 71.4

81 Shaikh Aasiya Shakibali 21 19 90.5

82 Shaikh Adnan Shaikh Abdul Sadeque 21 15 71.4

83 Shaikh Irfan Makabul 21 5 23.8

84 Sharon H 21 14 66.7

85 Shikalgar Sharmin 21 18 85.7

86 Shriaum Dwivedi 21 8 38.1

87 Sonwate Sweta 21 17 81.0

88 Soudagar Sadiya Zahir 21 13 61.9

89 Sufiya Firdose S 21 17 81.0

90 Suzanne Mariyama Saleem 21 17 81.0

91 Syed Aqsa Zaman 21 21 100.0

92 Taj Aman Shabbir 21 9 42.9

93 Taral Pradhumn Krishna 21 14 66.7

94 Tiwari Ankita Virendra 21 18 85.7

95 Uzma Fathima 21 16 76.2

96 Vaishnavi Mehetre 21 17 81.0

97 Vedant Gupta 21 21 100.0

98 Vidhi Mangesh Shigwan 21 17 81.0

99 Wajage Kaushal Shriram 21 15 71.4

100 Warekar Sahil Chandrashekhar 21 19 90.5

101 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 21 21 100.0



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory% Practical%

1 Adarsh 25 22 12 8 88.00 66.67

2 Afrida Ali Akhtar 25 18 12 12 72.00 100.00

3 Aliza Zuman 25 17 12 10 68.00 83.33

4 Aneeka Pawar 25 17 12 8 68.00 66.67

5 Aparna Shaji 25 13 12 6 52.00 50.00

6 Arde Ritesh Rameshwar 25 13 12 4 52.00 33.33

7 Asfandyar Khan 25 8 12 4 32.00 33.33

8 Ayisha Ribi 25 23 12 8 92.00 66.67

9 Ayishath Sufaira 25 19 12 12 76.00 100.00

10 Bagul Shravasti Sanjay 25 5 12 2 20.00 16.67

11 Barate Pranjali Vishnu 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

12 Bathina Sree Kireeti 25 22 12 12 88.00 100.00

13 Bhagat Aary Nilesh 25 13 12 10 52.00 83.33

14 Bhaladhare Anokhi Shailesh 25 18 12 6 72.00 50.00

15 Bhatuse Harshada Bhagwan 25 21 12 10 84.00 83.33

16 Bhojane Meenal Dhananjay 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

17 Chaudhari Ritusha Vishwas 25 22 12 10 88.00 83.33

18 Deeksha 25 13 12 4 52.00 33.33

19 Desai Meet Prashant 25 20 12 12 80.00 100.00

20 Fathimath Sara Naina 25 22 12 10 88.00 83.33

21 Gabhale Amit Sakharam 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

22 Gaikwad Akshata Audumbar 25 20 12 8 80.00 66.67

23 Ganamrutha S 25 17 12 6 68.00 50.00

24 Gaytree Ankush Jadhav 25 21 12 12 84.00 100.00

25 Ghadge Mrunal Pramod 25 19 12 12 76.00 100.00

26 Ghanekar Niranjan Parshuram 25 20 12 12 80.00 100.00

27 Ghodake Vaibhav Rajkumar 25 16 12 6 64.00 50.00

28 Hamza Sheikh 25 24 12 10 96.00 83.33

29 Haneesa 25 23 12 8 92.00 66.67

30 Jagtap Arun Rajendra 25 14 12 12 56.00 100.00

31 Kagitha Raghavendra 25 19 12 8 76.00 66.67

32 Khan Saba Shareef 25 19 12 8 76.00 66.67

33 Khan Iffat Fatima Mohd Hafeez 25 19 12 8 76.00 66.67

34 Khan Anisa Khatun Alauddin 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

35 Khan Samiya Shamshuddin 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

36 Khan Tanisha Jamalkhan 25 16 12 6 64.00 50.00

37 Khandare Janhavi Popat 25 17 12 8 68.00 66.67

38 Khatheeja Sahla 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

39 Khetre Rohan Shrikant 25 17 12 12 68.00 100.00

40 Kintala Dharani 25 18 12 10 72.00 83.33

41 Kumbhar Vivek Makarand 25 13 12 10 52.00 83.33

42 Lagudu Vijay Kumar 25 9 12 4 36.00 33.33

43 M N Sanjana 25 20 12 12 80.00 100.00

44 Malladi Sree Venkata Naga Sree Tanvi25 0 12 0 0.00 0.00

45 Mane Mangesh Sambhaji 25 23 12 12 92.00 100.00

ATTENDANCE LIST 1st Prof Junior (2024-2025 Batch)
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46 Maniyar Mahek Akbar 25 9 12 8 36.00 66.67

47 Maniyar Owais Gulab 25 12 12 6 48.00 50.00

48 Mansuri Mahmadarsh Arifmahmad 25 9 12 4 36.00 33.33

49 Mariyabibi Mohammedfaruk Shaikh 25 17 12 8 68.00 66.67

50 Mohammad Suhail 25 21 12 8 84.00 66.67

51 Mohammed Arfath 25 13 12 10 52.00 83.33

52 Momin Mantasha Irfan 25 20 12 10 80.00 83.33

53 Mourya Aaditya Ramsharan 25 18 12 12 72.00 100.00

54 Mulla Saad Allabaksh 25 18 12 10 72.00 83.33

55 Mummana Aditya Sai Ram Prasad 25 14 12 10 56.00 83.33

56 Nidhi V Rai 25 14 12 12 56.00 100.00

57 Om Kiran Borgavkar 25 23 12 6 92.00 50.00

58 Padmanabha Patwari 25 19 12 10 76.00 83.33

59 Pallavi Kadam 25 21 12 10 84.00 83.33

60 Patel Ayesha Mohd Azhar 25 18 12 10 72.00 83.33

61 Pathan Aftab Azad 25 20 12 8 80.00 66.67

62 Pathan Ruman Khan Anis Khan 25 17 12 10 68.00 83.33

63 Pathan Yashfin Parvez Ahemad 25 18 12 10 72.00 83.33

64 Pathan Zeenat Abdul Majeed 25 22 12 12 88.00 100.00

65 Patil Riddhi Shrikant 25 14 12 10 56.00 83.33

66 Pendhari Aliya Imtiyaj 25 15 12 10 60.00 83.33

67 Potdar Gaurav Sandeep 25 18 12 6 72.00 50.00

68 Preet Dalvi 25 19 12 10 76.00 83.33

69 Qureshi Aman Sayeed 25 8 12 4 32.00 33.33

70 Rajure Vishwajeet Balaji 25 17 12 8 68.00 66.67

71 Raut Suraj Parmeshvar 25 21 12 8 84.00 66.67

72 Rehan A Khan 25 16 12 10 64.00 83.33

73 Salmanul Farish 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

74 Sangey Chotton Khum 25 21 12 12 84.00 100.00

75 Sanshudha Mohan Shinde 25 20 12 12 80.00 100.00

76 Satarkar Abdul Qadir Mohammad Faruk25 18 12 4 72.00 33.33

77 Satyavarapu Dundi Sai Aswith R K 25 14 12 6 56.00 50.00

78 Sawant Manali Mangesh 25 22 12 10 88.00 83.33

79 Sayma Amrin Gaffar Khan 25 22 12 12 88.00 100.00

80 Sayyad Alfiya Ayub 25 19 12 10 76.00 83.33

81 Shaikh Aasiya Shakibali 25 17 12 12 68.00 100.00

82 Shaikh Adnan Shaikh Abdul Sadeque25 14 12 4 56.00 33.33

83 Shaikh Irfan Makabul 25 7 12 2 28.00 16.67

84 Sharon H 25 16 12 8 64.00 66.67

85 Shikalgar Sharmin 25 18 12 10 72.00 83.33

86 Shriaum Dwivedi 25 10 12 6 40.00 50.00

87 Sonwate Sweta 25 14 12 12 56.00 100.00

88 Soudagar Sadiya Zahir 25 14 12 8 56.00 66.67

89 Sufiya Firdose S 25 20 12 10 80.00 83.33

90 Suzanne Mariyama Saleem 25 18 12 8 72.00 66.67

91 Syed Aqsa Zaman 25 18 12 10 72.00 83.33

92 Taj Aman Shabbir 25 12 12 6 48.00 50.00

93 Taral Pradhumn Krishna 25 16 12 4 64.00 33.33

94 Tiwari Ankita Virendra 25 21 12 10 84.00 83.33

95 Uzma Fathima 25 13 12 10 52.00 83.33

96 Vaishnavi Mehetre 25 18 12 10 72.00 83.33

97 Vedant Gupta 25 24 12 10 96.00 83.33

98 Vidhi Mangesh Shigwan 25 23 12 12 92.00 100.00



99 Wajage Kaushal Shriram 25 17 12 8 68.00 66.67

100 Warekar Sahil Chandrashekhar 25 25 12 8 100.00 66.67

101 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 25 24 12 12 96.00 100.00



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory%

1 Adarsh 39 32 82.1

2 Afrida Ali Akhtar 39 35 89.7

3 Aliza Zuman 39 34 87.2

4 Aneeka Pawar 39 27 69.2

5 Aparna Shaji 39 30 76.9

6 Arde Ritesh Rameshwar 39 28 71.8

7 Asfandyar Khan 39 12 30.8

8 Ayisha Ribi 39 38 97.4

9 Ayishath Sufaira 39 37 94.9

10 Bagul Shravasti Sanjay 39 16 41.0

11 Barate Pranjali Vishnu 39 30 76.9

12 Bathina Sree Kireeti 39 35 89.7

13 Bhagat Aary Nilesh 39 22 56.4

14 Bhaladhare Anokhi Shailesh 39 28 71.8

15 Bhatuse Harshada Bhagwan 39 32 82.1

16 Bhojane Meenal Dhananjay 39 26 66.7

17 Chaudhari Ritusha Vishwas 39 32 82.1

18 Deeksha 39 26 66.7

19 Desai Meet Prashant 39 34 87.2

20 Fathimath Sara Naina 39 39 100.0

21 Gabhale Amit Sakharam 39 30 76.9

22 Gaikwad Akshata Audumbar 39 27 69.2

23 Ganamrutha S 39 26 66.7

24 Gaytree Ankush Jadhav 39 35 89.7

25 Ghadge Mrunal Pramod 39 29 74.4

26 Ghanekar Niranjan Parshuram 39 36 92.3

27 Ghodake Vaibhav Rajkumar 39 26 66.7

28 Hamza Sheikh 39 35 89.7

29 Haneesa 39 36 92.3

30 Jagtap Arun Rajendra 39 28 71.8

31 Kagitha Raghavendra 39 27 69.2

32 Khan Saba Shareef 39 30 76.9

33 Khan Iffat Fatima Mohd Hafeez 39 30 76.9

34 Khan Anisa Khatun Alauddin 39 28 71.8

35 Khan Samiya Shamshuddin 39 28 71.8

36 Khan Tanisha Jamalkhan 39 26 66.7

37 Khandare Janhavi Popat 39 30 76.9

38 Khatheeja Sahla 39 31 79.5

39 Khetre Rohan Shrikant 39 34 87.2

40 Kintala Dharani 39 31 79.5

41 Kumbhar Vivek Makarand 39 26 66.7

42 Lagudu Vijay Kumar 39 18 46.2

43 M N Sanjana 39 30 76.9

44 Malladi Sree Venkata Naga Sree Tanvi 39 0 0.0

45 Mane Mangesh Sambhaji 39 35 89.7

46 Maniyar Mahek Akbar 39 20 51.3

47 Maniyar Owais Gulab 39 21 53.8
48 Mansuri Mahmadarsh Arifmahmad 39 15 38.5
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49 Mariyabibi Mohammedfaruk Shaikh 39 28 71.8

50 Mohammad Suhail 39 34 87.2

51 Mohammed Arfath 39 30 76.9

52 Momin Mantasha Irfan 39 35 89.7

53 Mourya Aaditya Ramsharan 39 26 66.7

54 Mulla Saad Allabaksh 39 30 76.9

55 Mummana Aditya Sai Ram Prasad 39 25 64.1

56 Nidhi V Rai 39 31 79.5

57 Om Kiran Borgavkar 39 32 82.1

58 Padmanabha Patwari 39 34 87.2

59 Pallavi Kadam 39 26 66.7

60 Patel Ayesha Mohd Azhar 39 30 76.9

61 Pathan Altab Azad 39 31 79.5

62 Pathan Ruman Khan Anis Khan 39 28 71.8

63 Pathan Yashfin Parvez Ahemad 39 29 74.4

64 Pathan Zeenat Abdul Majeed 39 36 92.3

65 Patil Riddhi Shrikant 39 26 66.7

66 Pendhari Aliya Imtiyaj 39 28 71.8

67 Potdar Gaurav Sandeep 39 31 79.5

68 Preet Dalvi 39 30 76.9

69 Qureshi Aman Sayeed 39 9 23.1

70 Rajure Vishwajeet Balaji 39 33 84.6

71 Raut Suraj Parmeshvar 39 33 84.6

72 Rehan A Khan 39 25 64.1

73 Salmanul Farish 39 29 74.4

74 Sangey Chotton Khum 39 33 84.6

75 Sanshudha Mohan Shinde 39 32 82.1

76 Satarkar Abdul Qadir Mohammad Faruk 39 24 61.5

77 Satyavarapu Dundi Sai Aswith R K 39 19 48.7

78 Sawant Manali Mangesh 39 31 79.5

79 Sayma Amrin Gaffar Khan 39 35 89.7

80 Sayyad Alfiya Ayub 39 30 76.9

81 Shaikh Aasiya Shakibali 39 33 84.6

82 Shaikh Adnan Shaikh Abdul Sadeque 39 27 69.2

83 Shaikh Irfan Makabul 39 10 25.6

84 Sharon H 39 27 69.2

85 Shikalgar Sharmin 39 30 76.9

86 Shriaum Dwivedi 39 17 43.6

87 Sonwate Sweta 39 22 56.4

88 Soudagar Sadiya Zahir 39 24 61.5

89 Sufiya Firdose S 39 32 82.1

90 Suzanne Mariyama Saleem 39 31 79.5

91 Syed Aqsa Zaman 39 35 89.7

92 Taj Aman Shabbir 39 22 56.4

93 Taral Pradhumn Krishna 39 30 76.9

94 Tiwari Ankita Virendra 39 31 79.5

95 Uzma Fathima 39 28 71.8

96 Vaishnavi Mehetre 39 30 76.9

97 Vedant Gupta 39 34 87.2

98 Vidhi Mangesh Shigwan 39 34 87.2

99 Wajage Kaushal Shriram 39 27 69.2

100 Warekar Sahil Chandrashekhar 39 37 94.9

101 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 39 39 100.0


